PAYMENT SUMMARY

Particulars Amount(in INR)

Gross Payment Payable 21,05,950

Less: 2% Income Tax TDS (on Taxable Value) 37,011

Less : 2% GST TDS(on Taxable Value) 37,012

Net Amount Payable 20,31,927

Sanction is hereby accorded to release an amount of  Rs. 21,05,950/- (Rupees

Twenty One lakhs Five Thousand Nine hundred and Fifty only)  after deducting 2%

Income  tax  TDS  and  GST  TDS  to  M/s  Kondaas  Automation  Pvt  Ltd for  the  Supply,

installation and commissioning of 2 kW On-Grid SPV Power Plants at various houses

constructed under LIFE Mission Project. It comes under current year plan scheme item

[...]

Particulars Amount(in INR)

Gross Payment Payable 24,88,850

Less: 2% Income Tax TDS (on Taxable Value) 43,741

Less : 2% IGST TDS (on Taxable Value) 43,740

Net Amount Payable 24,01,369

Sanction is hereby accorded to release an amount of  Rs.  24,88,850/- (Rupees

Twenty Four lakhs Eighty Eight  Thousand Eight hundred and Fifty  only) after

deducting 2% Income tax TDS and GST TDS to M/s Kondaas Automation Pvt Ltd for the

Supply, installation and commissioning of 2 kW On-Grid SPV Power Plants at various

houses  constructed  under  LIFE  Mission  Project.  It  comes  under  current  year  plan

[...]

Amount

(in INR)

Gross Payment Payable 23,93,125

Less: 2% Income Tax TDS (on Taxable Value) 42,058

Less : 2% IGST TDS(on Taxable Value) 42,058

Net Amount Payable 23,09,009

Sanction is hereby accorded to release an amount of  Rs. 23,93,125/- (Rupees

Twenty Three lakhs Ninety Three Thousand One hundred and Twenty Five

only) after  deducting  2%  Income  tax  TDS  and  GST  TDS  to  M/s  Suntastic

Engineering private Ltd for the Supply, installation and commissioning of 2 kW On-

Grid SPV Power Plants at various houses constructed under LIFE Mission Project. It

[...]

Particulars Amount(in INR)

Taxable Value 5,88,819

Gross Payment Payable 6,70,075

Less: 2% Income Tax TDS 11,776

Less : 2% IGST TDS 11,776

Net Amount Payable 6,46,523

Sanction  is  hereby  accorded  to  release  an  amount  of  Rs.  6,70,075/-

(Rupees Six lakh Seventy Thousand and Seventy Five only) after deducting 2%

Income tax TDS and GST TDS to  M/s Suntastic Engineering private Ltd for the

Supply,  installation  and  commissioning  of  2  kW  On-Grid  SPV  Power  Plants  at

various houses constructed under LIFE Mission Project. It comes under current year

[...]

PAYMENT SUMMARY

PARTICULARS AMOUNT(in INR)

Gross Payment Payable 13,40,150/-

Less: 2% Income Tax TDS 23,553/-

Less: 2% IGST TDS 23,552/-

Net Amount Payable 12,93,045/-

Sanction is hereby accorded to release an amount of  Rs. 13,40,150/-

(Rupees Thirteen lakhs Forty Thousand  One Hundred and Fifty only) after

deducting  2%  Income  tax  TDS  and  GST TDS  to  M/s  Solar  Tech  for  the  Supply,

installation  and  commissioning  of  2  kW  On-Grid  SPV  Power  Plants  at  various

houses constructed under LIFE Mission Project. It comes under current year plan

[...]

PAYMENT SUMMARY

PARTICULARS AMOUNT(in INR)

Gross Payment Payable 19,14,500/-

Less: 2% Income Tax TDS 33,647/-

Less: 2% IGST TDS 33,646/-

Net Amount Payable 18,47,207/-

Sanction is hereby accorded to release an amount of  Rs. 19,14,500/-

(Rupees  Nineteen  lakhs  Fourteen  Thousand  Five  hundred  only) after

deducting 2% Income tax TDS and GST TDS to M/s Renergy syatems India Pvt Ltd for

the Supply, installation and commissioning of 2 kW On-Grid SPV Power Plants at

various houses constructed under LIFE Mission Project.  It comes under current

[...]

TOTAL 12,44,425

PAYMENT SUMMARY
Particulars Amount(in INR)

Gross Payment Payable 12,44,425

Less: 2% Income Tax TDS 21,870
Less : 2% GST TDS 21,870

Net Amount Payable 12,00,685

Sanction  is  hereby accorded  to  release  an amount  of  Rs.  12,44,425/-  (Rupees

Twelve  lakh  Forty  Four  Thousand  Four  hundred  and  Twenty  five  only)  after

deducting 2% Income tax TDS and GST TDS to M/s Renergy Systems India Pvt Ltd  for

the  Supply,  installation  and  commissioning  of  2  kW On-Grid  SPV Power  Plants  at

various houses constructed under LIFE Mission Project. It comes under current year plan